Application
• Ideal for decorative and ambient lighting in retail outlets, hotels, restaurants,
multi-unit residences and government buildings.
Versions
Single Contact Medium Screw Single Contact Medium Screw
E26 A21
Single Contact Medium Screw A19
(A19) Frosted

70 %
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
554485 16.6A21/LED/950/P/E26/ND 6/1FB T20 - kWh
558239 29A21/PER/850/P/E26/DIM/HO 4/1FB -
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 -
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -